
Name •• Darrell ... Padberg ............................................. . 

By •••••••.•.•.•........................................................................... 

Address Box ••• 394 •••••••·························································· 

•.•... II?.~.~., ... OR····· 9 7843 ................................................. . 

Dat filed January 13, 1975 
e ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••·························· 

Priority ••••••• ~.a..~ ... ..l.k,..l.9.15 ............................ . 
Action suspended until .. ...... S' ... ~ ...................... ...... . 

Returned to applicant ......................................................... . 

Date of approval ................ J.AN .. 1.?. .. 19.16 .......................... . 

CONSTRUCTION 
D t f b • • JAN 12 1977 a e or eginn1ng ................................................. ............ .. . 

Date for completion ........... QfJ. .... .1..19.28 ........... ............. . 

Extended to ••••••••••••••••••••••••••·••········································· 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Date for application of water ....... 9.~J.. ... 1..1~1.~ ............ . 

Extended to •••••••••••••••••••••••••••·••········································ 

-- ------- -- ---------------- ---------------------------·-········-···---- ----------------- ---- --

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

Form "A" filed ............................ ......................................... . 

Form "B" filed ...... G .o:r.o. .l~ ........................... . 

Form "C" filed f. ................... ..19.16. ................ ........... ....... . 

FINAL PRoo~UN 5 1979 
Blank m aile ........................ .. ····-~~··· 

Proof r eceived ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••·········································· 

Date certificate issued .J.<.l..~ .... i.!..2.?-2 ...................... . 

Application No. G _________ G ._ 6784 ___ _ 

Permit No. G--------~---~~-----­

Certificate No. ---------------~-~-~-~-~ ------
7 

Stream Index, Page No . ....... Z-:.76. .......... . 
1 s/ -+ c - 3 s a.a. d 

Da te To Whom 
ASSIGNMENTS 

Date 
FEES PAID 

Amount Receipt No. 

l.:1.8..-.-.1.s. ........ ~9.n.a. ..... :!t.":I.Z:':to .. _ 
········-··--·-·············------- -- ---------- ---------- -- ------------

...,2 , J 

. ./.-: ... i.. . .29....... l Cert. Fee ...... ~.3..3 ....... . 
FEES REFUNDED 

........ ~~~~······ ·l·····:~: ~ ..... I .... ~.~~.~~.:~: ... 
Address Volume Page 

-------------································· ··········-······-·········-······················· ····························-·····································-·············································· 

····························-································································-··•··•································-···· ····················-·········-··········-··-··················· ·········· 

·············-·······································-··········································· ···-···························-···················-···············-··························· ···-···- --········ 

REMARKS 

······························-····-·························-·-················-···········································--········-··············-······························-·················· ············· 

•• •••• F .P •.... -.. vY- ••• ••••••• 7-? -..;.-
7

h ..... h ........ GM .... ~.e.,.., f- .... --ki ........ FB ...... -1"1 - ~ .. -h,'."'.c/4,!.'. ... o._f/'J ~ 
•••••• farm.1 o S! t. . • 1 •• 2 •• 0 •• 1978 ••••••• •••••.•••.................. -...................................................................................... • ........................... . f'orm 131 sent JAN 4 1979 
·······-·······--····················-·-······················· ·· ······ ········-···········-·············· ·······················--······-········-·--····-··-··········-················-··········-···-··········· 

······· · ···························-···· · ········ ·· ··· · ··· · · · ······ · · ············· ·· · ······ · ·· ····· ·· ·· ·······-·· · · ···· · · ··········· · ····· ··········· ·· · ·· ······ · · · ··· ···· · ··························-·······-······ 

············-···-·················································-····················································· ························ ··········-·· ······ ················-································ 

·······················-·-···························· ····················-·················-··-··· ····························-·························· ·········· ················-·················-····-········ 

······································································ ············································ ················-·· ···········-····································-··-··························-

·························-·······-··········-················-········-······-·-····-····--·-·--······----·-···-·--····---·--·--··-·-····--···-··-···-··-·········-·················-··· ··········-····-·······-

·····································-······ .. ·········· ··············· ····························· ···· ············ ········-········-····-············ .. ···········• ................................................. . 

• ....................................................................... ....................................... ........................................................................................................... . 

····················--············································-····················-· .. ••••••••········ .. · .. ··················-·-·······-·················-············-·················-························· 

···································--·······························• .. ............................................................................................................................................... . 

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• .......................................................................................................................................................... ......................... . 

···············-······-···························-·· ·······-··························--········-·····························-·--·-··-·········-····································-···············--··········-· 

••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• .. ·············································-··················-·····································································-···············-··········· 
SP 0 44008-119 



(.) 

01::: 

FormC 
IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to 

which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that 
Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection ,c 
and survey which will be made in resPonse to the filing of this Form C. D ~ 
NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land de-

scribed in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated. 
FW out, detach and mall to the State Enctneer, Salem, Orecon 97310, when all of the water has been applied. 

li: Application No. £ .2 .'6..~ ...... . 

~ NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE 
z 

~ l:i f!, .[)_-:f/(_f!I.l.: .. l ........ £!.dl?.!lffl(~ ........ .................................................... , the holder of Permit No. G .. C..J.1..f .. . 
cr> U LLl 
~ ~epriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in 

Jsc~~ce with the terms of said permit, on the .... ./..~ ..... day of ~ ... .. ............. .. .................. , 19.ZF. 
Lu w ~ ... 
LL o:: ~marks: ................................................................... .................................... .. .................................... .......... ............................ . 

0:: U) 

..... ~-·· ··················· ················· ················ ··· ····································· ······ ············· ··· ···· ················· ··· ··················· ···· ····································· 
< . 

•··•···~··· ································ ·························· ························ ····· ··········· ············· ············ ········ ··············· ························· ··························· 

lJ~~~•~~:~:to~et myh;;_;~ ;;:~~~~ 
(Slgna;=:;·_;:;;jj~:~ (Addrefo 



T. IS. R.2 4 E.W. M. 

-- ·--. . 

27 
34 35 

FINAL PROOF SURVEY 
UNDER 

G-6784 G-6296 
Application No . ................ Permit No . ............... . 

IN NAME OF 

DARRELL PADBERG 

DHM 
3FF· 2C.5 
l01Co ~-2 



T IS. R. 24E. W. M . 

...______ 

W ELL. 3 -+--~ 

WELL / L0CAT€O 

W*l/. Z LPCA T€0 

f" Z/o ' ,v ,c-Ro""1 /Ve coR sec ..3'.,, 

f" 300 , W r,<.70,M /VG' COR S€C JS-

FINAL PROOF SURVEY 
UNDER 

Application No . .. G .. 6.I.81 ... Permit No . .GJ3.2.9.6. .... 
IN NAME OF 

................ DARRELL ._. PADBERG ................. . 

Surveyed .S..fi.EZ:./.~ . 19 Z~ .. by .. g .-,:$.-,4,!{W./.t:Y. .... 

A A C - 3 r r" - Zc.S­
,PT.5- / .978 - ?-.0 



T ·1s. R. 24E. W. M. 

---------. 

WE.LL / L0CA T£O /0:S-0 ✓ S. ,,' Z/0., VV'.' ,C-,/(7,:J,A,f /YC co~ sec ..rs­

W&U. Z LPC4Te0 / 0,?0 's. ~ ~ , W. F,f:'OA,,1 Ne c~ .sec ,IS 

,t;,t='C£: :! .6:Jt::-.Jer, ;,'8t) ~ :5 . r' &'ZtJ ,,. ff . ; ,us;;; ;,~ LP?f' ~ ~3 

FINAL PROOF SURVEY 
UNDER 

Application No . .. G .. 6.7-.81 ... Permit No. GJ3.2.9.6 ..... 
IN NAME OF 

................ DARRELL ... PADBERG ................. . 

AAC - ..3rr - Zt:s 
?T.5- /.978-?-L> 



T. IS. R.2 4 E.W. M. 

-----. 

27 
34 35 

FINAL PROOF SURVEY 
UNDER 

G-6784 . G-6296 
Application No. ________________ Permit No. ---------------· 

IN NAME OF 

DARRELL PADBERG 

H 
:110

1 

DHM 
3Ff-2t;5 
/07'1 1!.-.2. 



34 

T IS. R. 24E. W. M. 

WCLL / t..OCAT€0 / 0 50 "'..s #' Z/o ., VY'.° .CRO,.,.., NC C O/{' ..s~c J,$-

W ,t;ll ,? LOCA T€0 / 0<!0 ' S . f' JOo ' W FRO,.,, /Vt:: COR Sl!:C JS-

W:=li.. $ l'.O:'."'A 11;0 Mt,0 ' s -< -crr,...:..,v: -~ ,ff7~ ~- - 6 -

IN L OOF SURVEY 
UNDER 

A,.? t~cat iofl ~Jo, G 6784 P rmi t ~~ . G.6296 
I ✓ NAME OF 

PARRE L PADB_E,:_R~ 

!9 78., by -€ .8A-:f'W./.K.. 

..,flAC - ..f,-- ZL.5· _ i_ 

?T.$- / J'TC,- P -,';' 1 L--------------------------------~ ..... ..;. .... __________________________ ;._,... __ ,_ _ _,_-1. 



T IS. R. 24E. W. M. 

4- • , / . ,--~---✓ ---

/ -,l--,L-,L-,L-,L-~+-------=~ ..... :-------+---- ---f 

/ 

3.- --

3 

3 

-----. -----. 

i-VCL L I LOCA TEO / 0 30 ,,, ..5 ,' Z/0 , i'V =-ROAi? Ne COK s e c ..S S 

w,;a z Lt>cAr.,;o / o.eo ' s . r JOo ' w F,t>o...,, N<: coR sec .rs-
w ~= $ UK'A~O "'"° , S-< ~ --,.,~- C O>S ~ 

FINAL OOF SURVEY 
UNDER 

l1eation No . . G 6784 
iN N 

Pa,.mit N . G.6296 
E OF 

PARR_E L PAD_B_E..RG. ....... . 

AA-C - .;J~F'-,c,:;5· 
pij--:... "iir~--P..:.-:O -



ll-12. 

£le 

I 
I 

I 

-H I 

,1 . 

/ 
-/]/ (.' ~ ,. 

/" .Jt' I 
(._..~,...- I/-/ 1, pf,-

, . 
. -, >-J'·-t:•,r./ J_....,(' 

.. I 
•_..I• I 

f, 

( t1" "/ 

_J 
, ,, .- ' 

----- -- - ----------------------------------- ----- ---



2 

T. IS. R. 24E. W. M. 

-

WcU. / LOCATeO /050, .S r Z/0, W ~A'OM /W: COK se:c JS­

W&U. z LOCATEO /0.eo 's. r ~, w. r,('OM Ne co,.. S<:C JS-

Wt!fot;. ·,S-eix"ATl!rb - --f"ltJO/ 3 ~ -e-rt:1 •-. -- > ► oi!' Ct:>7\ 3,!!C --

FINAL OF SURVEY 
UNDER 

. plication No. G 678.4. Permit No. G.62.96 
IN NAME OF 

.P.ARRELL 

A4~ - .J1'9'"-L~s· 
PT.$- ,',9T8-P-:i;, ~ 



VICTOR ATIYEH 
OOVERNOR 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E. , SALEM, OREGON 97310 

August 11, 1982 

Darre ll !JacJber(1 
Box 39/~ 
Ione, OR 97843 

Dear fVl r. Padberq: 

REFERE NCE: File G-6784 

PHONE 
378-8508 
or 
1-800-452-78 l 3 
(message line) 

On March 23, 1982, the Weter Rights Examiner, in the Pendlet on an•a, 
informed me that the fi md proof survey for your Permit G-6296 
incorrec tl y locflted t he we ll site. He info med rne that he ,..vould call you 
on that day to request you t o send us a letter ind icating this informat ion 
and request ing that we correct Wc1ter P,ic:iht CertificRte 48296 whi ch was 
issued to you on July 3, 1979. 

Evidently, the field engineer that conducted the survey m isinterpreted a 
booster station for a well. Well 2, as shown on the e nclosed map, should 
correctly be discri bed as a booster pump and the appropriate divers ion 
point for your permit should have been Well I. If this information 
flf)pears to be correct, then you should rPquest thi s office to correct the 
water right cert ificate so that it would appropriately show the cor rect 
location. We will also then arnend the fin a l proof survey map to indicate 
this. 

If you have any questions please fee l free to contact rne. 

Sincerely, 

BRUCE A. ESTES, Supervisor 
Survey / Certi fie ate Section 

6.D£:VlpC 
cc: VPrnon Church 
1970B 



(1) OWLER: 
Name ) .o/lf(U / 
Address 

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): 
New Well a,--- Deepening D Reconditioning D Abandon D 
If abandonment, describe material and procedure In Item 12. 

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): 
Rotary ~ven D 
Cable D Jetted D Domestic D Industrial D Municipal D 
Dug D Bored D Irrigation er'Test Well D Qther 0 

'• .ASING INSTALLED: Threaded D Welded D 

/~··#•~am. from ......... P. ........... ft . to ..... .L.'J. .......... ft . Gage .. • .J..:SJ:i ..... . 
.................. " Diam. from ........................ ft. to ........................ ft. Gage ...................... .. 

.................. " Diam. from ............ ............ ft . to ........................ ft . Gage ....................... . 

.. fERFORATIONS: Perforated? D Yes ~ 

Size of perforations In . by In. 

................................ perforations from ................................ ft. to ................................ ft . 

................................ perforations from ................................ ft. to ............................ .... ft . 

................................ perforations from ................................ ft . to ................................ ft. 

-···:··· .. ···· .. ··········-·· perforations from ................................ ft. to ................................ ft . 

................................ perforations from ................................ ft. to ................................ ft . 

(7) SCREENS: Well screen Installed? D Yes ~ 

Manufacturer's Name .................................................................... .... ...................................... . . 

Type .......................................................................... ........ Model No ........................................ . 

Diam . ................ Slot size .......... ...... Set from· ::.: ............... : .. :: ft . to ........................ ft . 

Diam ................. Slot size ............ .... Set from ... : .................... ft. to ................ ........ ft. 

(8) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. 
/ '3 D ft . below land surface Date / 

lbs. per square Inch Date 

(9) WELL TESTS: Drawdown Is amount water level is 
lowered below static levelC.o / LI ,.,J, ;,, 

\ Was a pump test made? ~es D No If yes, by whom? ~NJl. lc-.:t. 

~ : , _- .eld: / ,3 0 i> gal./mln. with / .:J- ft . drawdown after J/ hrs. 

y~~,,.H 11, if I,;, t w:,,, b I,.., ,,., ,. • t,.,,;, 1 PM J 
Baller test gal./mln. with ft. drawdown after • hrs . 

Artesian flow g.p.m . Date 

Temperature of water O Was a chemical analysis made? D Yes [J..No-

(10) CONSTRUCTION: 
Well seal-Material used ... C..~.M .. "'-.~.~ .. f:. .......... C!. .. ~ .. L'l.: ........................................ . 

Depth of seal . .J..'l. ... : ......... ./1,_.~.P..9.J..s .... <.? .. l!:. .. ffe..~.J .:1. ... ~! .. ;.1,1, . .}. ........... ft. 

Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal ........ /'if±. ......... In. - • 

Were any loose strata cemented off? D Yes ~o Depth ............................. . 

Was a drive shoe used? D Yes (1--m,--

Did any strata contain unusable water? D Yes ~ 

Type of water? depth of strata 

Method of sealing strata off 

Was well gravel packed? . D Yes ~o Size of gravel: '. ........................... .... I 
.. • ' '• • -·· •¥ • 'fl' .. "' J' 

Gravel placed from ................................ ft. to ... ..... ~ ...................... ft. 

(11) LOCATION OF WELL: 
t- Driller's well number 

~'. Section 3~- T. ·.l. S R. :J. {./ W .M./ 

Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner 

(12) WELL LOG: · .i.. ,. ,:; ~ 
Diameter of well below casing ... 1 ......... _ .~n--r-

1 tJ • · •• ...,,.., o 
Depth drilled i/ 6 0 ft . Depth of completed well L./ 6 (> ft. 

Formation : Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials ; 
and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, 
with at least one entry for each change of formation . Report each change 
In position of Static Water Level as drilling proceeds. Note drilling rates . 

• MATERIAL From To SWL 

I 3o 

0 

B~SA/f 
'f 

IY•P 

Work started J" 19 tY 19 

Date well drilling machine moved off of well 19 

Drilling Machine Operator's Certification: 
This well was constructed under my direct supervision. Mate­

rials used and information reported above are true to my best 

;;;g:~:dt .. ~~:!.de. .... £~ ................ D~te .Z..-: .. 21. 191.//. 
(Drilling Machine Operator ) 

Drilling Machine Operator's License No. .. L/?'p .. .. • ................ . 
Water Well Contractor's Certification: 

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is 

~:~~ um OE1/ il::Je;r/nd. belief •.... •.. • .... ' .......... • ........ · ....... : 
(Person, fJrm or corporation) (Type or print> r , 

Address Ci .. ~J:!.ex ..... fl. .. "!..L .... li./!t..'Y.d. ... 4..4 . ., .. 9.t.f!.J .... : ......• . ) 

•. >77/ ~, . • 9 

[Signed .v.{4#.(h.,_ .~ ............ :~ ... : ........... : .. :., ....... , ........ : ....... 11 
. _ (Water Well Contractor) 

.. . •t''' .,., • ' • 
Contractor's"' License No.:J.t.r.... Date .i2 ... iL 

(USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY) 



. .., ..,. • ..., La I V C. U 
.. • ~n, :SALEM, OREGON 97310 

within 30 days from the date 

STATE OF OREGON JAIIJ (.) O 19 6 (Please type or print) 11 0 7 
State Well No. 

of well completion. (Do not write abov\\ltAi'fllil> RESOURCES ofr:tT.Permit No. 

ZALEM, QP'"GON 
(1) OWNER: ,/t/fFl,,t, l:J. / (10) LOCATION OF WELL: 

Name /1 ft& VI tv 
Address f"O tJ t=- o A e 

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): 

New Well D Deepening O Reconditioning ~ Abandon D 

If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12. 

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): 
Rotary ~ Driven D 
Cable D Jetted D Domestic D Industrial D Municipal D 

~g D Bored D Irrigation B""""l'est Well D Other D 

~ j °CASING INSTALLED: Threaded □ Welded IB'" 
... ./../,:, ........ " Diam. from .. ~t .. / ............. ft. to -::-: ... i .P ......... ft. Gage .... lS...O.. .... . 

.................. " Diam. from .. , ..................... ft. to ........................ ft. Gage ....................... . 

• ....... " Diam. from ........................ ft. to ........................ ft. Gage ....................... . 

it 'PERFORATIONS: Perforated? O Yes dl--rfo. 

Type of perforator u sed 

Size of perforations In. by in. 

-···························- · perforations from ................................ ft. to -·-······-·················· ft. 

................... , ............ perforations from ······························- ft . to --··········-················ ft . 

................................ perforations from .. .............................. ft. to ····-·······-······-········· ft. 

(7) SCREENS: Well screen Installed? D Yes cj--No 

Manufacturer's Name 

Type ········----···-·························-··--··········- Model No.--- ···················-········ 

Diam. . ............... Slot size ................ ·Set from ··················-···· ft. to ······-············-·· ft. 

1 Diam ................. Slot size ................ Set from ················-······ ft. to ........................ ft . 

i (8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is 
lowered below static level 

Was a pump test made? D Yes ~ If yes, by whom? 

gal./min. with ft. drawdown after 

Baller test gal./min. with ft . drawdown after 

Artesian flow g.p.m. 

hrs. 

hrs. 

,.f.,· perature of water Depth artesian flow encountered - ········-········ f t . 

(9) CONSTRUCTION: 

Well seal-Material used ....... I'.~ .R..T .?.-:~ .. N. .. P.. ......... J:: .. ~~.~ .. i.. ...... . 
Well sealed from land surface to ............ ::::: ... J .. ~:?. .......................... ----·- ······ ft. 

Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal ....... ./. ... '!............... in. 

Diameter of well bore below seal ...... L..tz ......... in. 

Number of sacks of cement used in well seal ....... £. .. ~ ............. __ ... _ sacks 

:Number of sacks of bentonite used in well seal .......... - .............. _. _ ___ sacks 

Brand name of bentonite .......................................................................... _ _ _ .............. . 

Number of pounds of bentonite per 100 gallons 

of water - ········· .... ····-···-·· .. ··············· .. ----··· ... ·-·· ............ __ ............. Ibs./100 gals. 

Was a drive shoe used? D Yes ffi-No Plugs ............ Size : location ___ ft. 

) id any strata conta in unusable water? D Yes !t!--No 

'ype of water? depth of strata 

[ethod of sealing strata off 

·as well gravel packed? D Yes ~ Size of gravel: .......... - - -·-· .. · 

·ave! placed from ................... ·-··· ....... :ft. to ................................ ft . 

County /1,'f D 1J.. [!.,Ou) Driller's well number 

,~} p ~!. /,.; ft.~~ Section 3 L T. J . 5 R. 2 L/ E.. 
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner 

(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. 
Depth at which water was first found 

Static level ft. below land surfa ce. Date 

Artesian pressure lbs . per square Inch. Date 

I?.... - r ; 

. I -,-.e 

(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing ..!.~' .. :.'. ... T..~ ... 

Depth drilled f-j ~r ft. Depth of completed well I./ .,-,;- f 

Formation : Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials 
and show thickness and nature o f each stratum and aquifer pen etra ted 
w ith at least one entry for each change of formation. RepoTt each change ir, 
position of Static WateT Level and indica te principal wateT-beaTing stTata. 

MATERIAL From To SWL 

s -e -( Pf).. -., u/011.s ' o c:, 

. . ..... 
' 

.. ..... 
~ 

.. . . 

~ r ~ I? '. i ' -· \ 
· h IL \1 't. .I W' ,~, j 

I II " r. ,... 11"1 -, ~ 
Jr\1 1 1; '.J 1,,1 I .) 

WATER RE SO URCE[ Dt::'P, 

5~ ! FM 1Ri:' t::r I l\l 

. .,.,., 

•"• 

Work started 12.. -/6 19 7 f Completed / 2 - 2.L( 19 "7_s-

Date well drilling machine moved off of well h . --z. 't 19 7s 

Drilling Machine Operator's Certification: 
This well was constructed under my direct superv1s1on. 

Materials used and information reported above are true to my 
best knowledge and belief. 

[Signed] .... ~ .. ~:✓- .................. Date ... l .. t .... --::3~!, ,19 .. ?.'..~ 
.., ••• (D~ij/fug Machine Operator) 

Drilling Machine Operator's License No . ....... 1. .. J.?. ............... ......... . 

Water Well Contractor's Certification: 

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is 
true to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Name ~; &1/,.-<J. .. fUc£--f/ .LJ • .l'iAL~ .... • ......... . 
Addres~ ... 1...;.~~.&!.;;...~.5.7.J.~~:~.:.~~12:. .. ~~ ....... . 
~ • . • . 

[Signed] '-1-R:; ············ ~ater Well Contractor)··········· ~··········· ·. ·· :····· 

Contractor's License No . .. f."!!4, .... Date ..... .. L'!:c .. : .. ?: .. ~l.. ..... , 19 ... .?.r ,. 

(USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY) -~: ,, 
j~.... • • ~· ;:.,:; • - }r,-. • ~ f "' 

SP•45656•119 



l 

The original and first copy of this report 
are to be filed with the 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT. 
SALEM, OREGON 97310 

within 30 days from the date 
of well complet ion. 

WA:T~:.:~~,;:,,~A~R ~ ! 1!7~ S~• Woll No J)_jJ.Hf :}>S(,__l_ 

(Please type or print) 

(Do not write above tlili.tiil)R RESOURCES sat!:?'r;tmit No. ••••••••• •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• •••• 

(1) OWNER: 
Name IJ.1 ARV l t.J 
Address '" Ne a~ e 

\I/El.A.- di 
PA:l>/3e.R c;.. 

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): 
New Well D Deepening ~ Reconditioning D Abandon D 

If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12. 

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): 
Rotary 
Cable 
Dug 

Jla,-Driven D 
D Jetted D 
0 Bored 0 

Domestic D Industrial D Municipal D 

Irrigation !B'""'I'est Well D Other D 

CASING INSTALLED: Threaded D Welded D 

··- ··············# Diam. from ....... f£..-,.,l.-'3t7'tof..N .. (u.. ..... ft . Gage ... ..... .............. . 

•••• •. .• ••••.•••.• # Diam. from ........................ ft . to ........................ ft . Gage ....................... . 

• ••••••••••••••••• # Diam. from ........................ ft. to ... ..... ................ ft. Gage ....................... . 

~'\PERFORATIONS: Perforated? D Yes ~ 

Type of perforator used 

Size of perforations in . by in. 

................... ... .......... perforations from ................... ............. ft . to ........... .............. ...... ft . 

.............. perforations from ........ ........................ ft. to ................................ ft . 

... ..... .............. .......... perforations from ................................ ft. to ................................ ft . 

(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? D Yes ~ 

Manufacturer's Name ·····••···•·•·••·····•··•·•·•·· ·••··•·••··•••••••••••••••••·•·••••••••••••• .••••••••••• ~ .••••••••• •••••••.. 

Type .................................................................... ............ Model No ........................................ . 

Diam . ........ ........ Slot size ................ Set from ........................ ft. to ................ ........ ft . 

Diam ............... .. Slot size ................ Set from ........................ ft . to ............ ............ ft . 

.(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount w ater level is 
lowered below static level 

Was a pump test made? D Yes D No If yes, by whom? 

(iJJ-'-_____ .,,g_al_.:.../m_in_._w_it_h ____ f_t ._d_r_a_w_d_o_wn _ _ a_f_t_er ____ h_rs_ . 

Bailer test gal./min'. with ft . drawdown after hrs. 

Artesian flow g.p .m. 

erature of w ater (o ~epth artesian flow encountered .................... ft. 

(9) CONSTRUCTION: 
Well seal-Mate rial used .......... ..... /i;.Xl.~'.L..l\.l~.... . .................. . 
Well sealed from land surface to .... ..... ft. 

Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal ............................... in . 

Diameter of well bore below sea l .. ..... . . ....... ....... in . 

Number of sacks of cement used in well seal .. ..... .. .................. ':::: ...... ...... ... sacks 

How was cement grout placed? 

·· ··· ········~-- - ······ ·········· ············· 

Was a drive sh oe used? D Yes .fl5...N'o Plugs ............ Size : location . ·· ·-····• ft. 

Did a ny strata contain unusable water? D Yes Q-No 

Type of water? depth of strata 

Method of sealing strata off 

Was well gravel packed? D Yes 0 Size of gravel: 

Gra vel placed from ....... ft . to •• ·•••·••·•••• ft • 

(10) LOCATION OF WELL: 
County /f1,,(IR., 'I!., CJ({./ Driller's well number 

N f. ~~ '#J /; ~~ Section 3 £ T. / S R. W .M . 

Bearing and distance from section or subdivision comer 

(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. 
Depth at which water was first found ft . 

Static level 142 ft . below land surface. Date 

Artesian pressure lbs. per square Inch. Date 

(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing .. J./J.. ... '.'. 

Depth drilled t, 8'0 ft . Depth of completed well / / 9'. Q ft . 

Formation : Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of m aterials; 
and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated , 
with at least one entry for each change of form ation. Report each change in 
position of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-bearing strata. 

MATERIAL From To SWL 

Work started 3 - l S 197 7 Completed 

Date well drilling machine moved off of well '3 ,. 2 4 197./ 

Drilling Machine Operator's Certification: 
This well was constructed under my direct supervision. 

Materials used and information reported above are true to my 
best knowledge and belief. . 

[Signed] .. ~:-+-1 .... r-1 .. ' .: .. : .. . / ............. Date ... J..::-.. ~.~ ... , ,19 . .l/ 
(Drljfng ~",;_tor) 

Drilling Machine Operator's License No. . ... q .. 7.. .. J ........................ . 
Water ·wen Contractor's Certification: 

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is 
true to the best of my knowledge and belief. . 

Nrune M.~_. .. )fhv.d._ .. ¼¼£1/.?~t.C..~ ........... .............. . 
• /rerson, firm or corporation) ·(T'.Ype or print) 

Addres~ /?. .. '2 ... /2o.'t_. .... 1JJ. ...... J?.~~'!JJ ... CJ:"Y ............ ... . 

[Signed] ···~ ·····~;~,;;;;;;;i··-···':: ....... i ............. . 

Contractor'~ L~~'ense N~. /f.':f. .. ... Date ..... ;;!.::: ... '2.. .. 9, ...... .. ... , 19.,t? 

(USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY) SP•45656-! 19 



l~UJ. !\.....t !U \\'r\..LC.H ,'r .C..i...J.., 1..-u.1., ... u ':l' ,,._J.. V.l.1. 

The original an d first copy of this report 
are to be filed with the 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT . 
SALEM. OREGON 97310 

within 30 days from the date 
of well completion. 

WATER WELL REPORT 

STATE OF OREGON 
(Please type or print ) 

(Do not write above this line) 

(1) OWNER: 
Name A-ta R. V l I.J 
Address J r, /.J e OR,e 

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): 

New Well~ Deepen ing 0 Reconditioning D Abandon 0 

If abandonment , describe material and procedure in Item 12. 

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): 
Rotary 
Cable 
Dug 

e( 
D 
D 

Driven 0 
Jetted D 
Bored D 

Domestic D Indus trial D Municipal D 
Irrigation B"'Test Well D Other 0 

.................. H Diam. from ........................ ft . to ........................ ft. Gage .................. .... .. 

.................. " Diam. from ........................ ft . to ................ ........ ft . Gage ...................... .. 

{j} PERFORATIONS: Perforated? D Yes fD"No . 

Type of perforator used 

Size of perforations In. by • in . 

.... , ..... ...................... perforations from ................. : .............. ft . to ........ ........................ ft . 

................................ perforations from .................. , ............. ft . to ................................ ft . 

................................ perforations from ................................ ft. to ............ .................... ft . 

(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? D 'Yes ~o 

Manufacturer's Name 

Type .... .................................................................... : ....... Model No ....................................... .. 

D iam . ................ Slot size ................ Set from ...... .................. ft. to ........................ ft. 

Diam ................. Slot size ................ Set from ........................ ft . to ................ .. ...... ft . 

(8) WELL TESTS· Drawdown is am01,mt water level Is 
. • , / lowered below static level 

Was a pump test made? f:iYes O No If yes, by w hom? 0 U.1'jJ Ce_ 

Yield : /J' DC) gal./min. with 2.,0 ft . drawdown a fter / hrs . 

. ' ·" } 

B ailer t est gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs . 

Artesian flow g.p .m . 
• ,-,, D__ 

-~ rature of water :J 7 Depth artesian flow encountered .................... ft . 

(9) CONSTRUCTION: 
Well seal-Mat~rial used ...... .. . f'_..0.'&.1...4,..?...N..P ..... .... ... ~~ t'.."!.f... 

1 8" Well sealed from land surface to ............. .. ................................................ .... .......... ft. 

Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal ...... / .. ?... .. ... in . 

Diameter of well bore below seal ...... ./-:1:, ... 1/../f... in . 

Number of sacks of cement used in well seal ............ /. .~ . .. ............. sacks 

How w as cement grout placed? .......... , ........ 

Was a drive shoe used? D Yes rb--No Plugs ........... Size: location ........ .. .. ft . 

Did any strata contain unusable water? D Yes r/J-.Nc, 

Type of water? depth of strata 

Method of sealing strata off 

Was well gravel packed? O Yes ~ Size of gravel: ........ .... ...... . 

Gra vel placed from .. .... ft. to ....... ft . 

(10) LOCATION OF WELL: 
County ,11 cRR 6 tu Driller's well number 

NE. ~. ! J E. ~. Section '3J: T. / S R. '2 '-I b W .M. 

Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner 

(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. 
Depth at which water was first found ft. 

Sta tic level 

Artesian pressure 

i7J.. ft . below land surface. Date 'l ·-'2 I - 77 
lbs . per square inch . Date 

(12) WELL LOG: 
Depth drilled (JO 

D iameter of well below casing 

ft. Depth of completed well 

..... .1:2.¼./I 
• ()O ft . 

F ormation: Describe color , texture, grain size a nd structure of m aterials; 
and show thickness a n d n ature of each stra tum and aquifer penetrated. 
with at least one entr y for each change of formation. Report each change in 
p osition of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-b earing strata. 

MATERIAL From To SWL 

Work started 5' - I~ 19 /} Completed 1-2/-77 19 

Date well drilling machine moved off of well C/ -2/- 7 7 19 

Drilling Machine Operator's Certification: 
This well was constructed under my direct sup e rv 1s1on. 

Materials used and information reported above are true to my 
best knowledge and belief. 

[Signed] ... ~ .... . J3A~J. .............. Date .. 7. .. :."?:.L .. , .19ZJ 
.. ..... (D~iijlng Machine Op; f;;tor ) 

Drilling Machine Operator's License No. .. .. .. q:3.3 .......................... . 

Water Well Contractor's Certification: 

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is 

:::0 .~~~.;:;;:.1.~;;:;.?.1~&.½ ...................... .'. 
-------~ · (P/r~on firm or corporation) (Type or print) 

Address .~~······~································ .. •••••••• •••••••• •• ••• 

[Signed] ··~·········•~f.w~ii··c"~;.;J~;;i~;:;·········: .. ~ ..................... . 
Contractor's License No. 5'.!-J..lf.. .... Date ....... 9..~ .. 1::./ ............. , 19.1.7 

(USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY) SP'45656-ll9 



• -R ATIYEH ,_,.,....,.. 

atet : . . ... _·_· ., ._. 
MILL CREEK 'OF.FIC£ PAflk:' ~--~-: 
555 13th STREl=T N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

.. l 
. -, 

PHONE 
r-:­
t-f;IJ"-4'32 -781} • 
( J lr!!;":,J"\e Hne} --'----

; ·r h '! .5, 19' Z, thP ''nt er 1 ir:ihts (xp1dn1>r, if' th~ iJP.r-. ·;p n • re• , 
infer 1•!!:d n e t nt the fin:; ! procf survey f r your ) rmit :_,:.£9ti 
in<'N!"'""'lly !OCAtf'd ti \" •• 1"11 <::it,P. He i1 for •iw , r 1P that he wct1lrt r fl ll you 
n t'nl •'1Y to re q11f';,t you tn 'lr•nr us £ I ,ttr•r ind ic<":ltino ttiis inforn r>tion 
.. n1 1 rP ti ~ i"CT t~,,t rnrr-r- t 'r r ~in' t r:Pr ifir t '1A2 96 •1t i h r-c:. 

t '> y, u en 1•ily 3, l 97'"l. 

,l'lt cor "' rv y ·rp 
n I 2, as he enc-I -:p 
'i ster ; tt O 9Ppr (l 

01n 11 r , , hav.-:::- 11 I. If f n 

f) (ff" tn 1-.,. rrrn I ~hntt t thir nffic"' tn ror 
writ 'r riqt t c,·rti r,, • ., it oulc1 r:pp rof)ri;itely r-how thP . 
I oc:it i ,n. c.. • i 11 ., I r-n t ,i,,n nd th.-. fin ::i proof urvcv , wp to inni ,, tc 
t ii:. 

If yr-u .. vr' "nY w•s tions nl r os. fef'I fr P t c r-c,1"1trct n•P. 

inc ly , 

s I 1; f t,, ·r1t rv i .or 
Lt' .)••rt i n 



• STATE OF OREGO N INTEROFF IC E MEMO 

TO : BRUCE ESTES DATE: AUGUST l 8, 1982 

F ROM : JIM BULL 7.,. 
SU BJECT: APPLICATION G-6784 (CERTIFICATE 48296) 

You correctly surmise in your letter of August 11, 1982, that Bob Barwin mistook 
the Rhea Creek booster pumps for Well 2. Attached you will fi nd well logs marked 
so as to identify Well l and Well 2 (formerly Well 3). You will note that Barwin's 
report attempts to identify three wells using well logs from two wells. I hope that 
this memo clears up the confusion caused by the extra well logs for Well 1. 

21748 



T IS. R. 24E. W. M . 

...______ 

WcS:lL / LOCATED /050 _,, S . ,,, Z/0.,, J.V'.' ,,C-ROM /Ve" CO/(' sec .JS­

W&Lt. z LPCATeO /OZO, s. ,, -=, W'. F,f"o,1,4 Ne COR S<!=C -3S­

WE.!L 3 LOCATeO //80' s _ r ?ZO • W, FA't>A-f Ni£ co~ sc:c .3.5-

FINAL PROOF SURVEY 
UNDER 

Application No . .. G .. 6.7.B:L. Permit No. G.£2.9.6. .... 
IN NAME OF 

................ DARRELL ... PADBERG ................. . 

Surveyed .S.~/.:Z:./.,?... 19 ze.., by .£ . .8..4-cf:W./.IL .... 

AAC - 3r,e:' - ZcS­

?T.5- /.978-?-.0 



Harer~. 1979 

Darrell Paclberg 
Box 394 
Ione, Oregon 97843 

RE: File No. fi-67R4 

Dear Hr. Padberg: 

378-8508 

We have recently received the proof form in connection 
with your ground water permit No. G-6296. 

Since our records show you as holder of the permit, we 
can only telte action on your authorization, so it will be 
necessary for you to sign the document if you agree with our 
findings. I an returning the proof form for your signature. 

TF:S: lcj 
cc: Marvin R. Padbert 

Rural Route 
Ione, Oregon 97843 

Sincerely, 

Thomas[. Shook 
Water Rights Engineer 



C.OVUNOlt 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE 'PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

Darrell Padberg 
Box 394 
Ione, Oregon 97843 

Dear Mr. Padberg: 

February 1.5, 1979 

PHONE 378-8508 

G-6784 

We have received the $2.00 certificate recording fee for you r permit 
G-6296. 

The signed proof of appropriation of water form with connection with 
this permit has not yet been received and we are unable to proceed 
with the issuance of the certificate . .. Failure of the record holder to 
return the signed proof can result in the cancellation of the permit. 

Will you please advise us as to when we might expect to receive the 
signed proof form? 

Sincerely, 

Thomas E. Shook 
Water Rights Engineer 

TES:slm 



Darrell Padberg 
Box 394 
Ione, OR 97843 

Dear Mr. Padberg& 

January 28 , 1976 G- 6784 

G- 6296 and map .. 



.. ... . 3 .:.: F - 2:'- S 

~, 'd Abstract of Permit 

} _J Application No. G-fo 78'/-
r .o ~LL 1'AOi'!>tR& r-J 1 . Name VAR,.-.. 

Certificat ft1r •·c EI VE D 

f7A/1...TrAL 

No. &-<o2'!6 

, 1n " ,,qLl 1 (JN~, ORf '11781./3 NJ \9 ~ ~Address Bo~ J 7 

~ : ~ ; Source of water supply R tl EA C. R.£l K ,(< I (3 

SEPl 91978 
WATIII RIIOUtters Dr,r. 

w ,,_t.oLv c re Gt J<. 1A1..1.., OREGON • 

~ \(_ ~ ~ ) 

~ t'f) Use (<(l.l6A1tOrv 

Point of diversion MO'f?.f?.OW /120 > 5 

Number of acres 2cJ5• f, 

. N£ I.J!. of 3-5 
'3 6,0' vJ tf. N6 <-D~ Ste. 35°' ,.,. 

.J 

. DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE 
--

NE¼ 
~ 

NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ 
Twp. Range Sec. 

NE,. NW\. sw,~ SE,. NE,. NW\. sw~• SE,. NE,. NW,. ,SW\~ SE\~ ~,. NW!~ SW\~ SE\. 

/S 2'1£ 2? 
1h 

.... 
, 

<.·~, 

. _\. .. ~ < -· ~~ ... ,,.. 

Priority date I - I S • .. '? 5 
Amount of water :2. 6, c. ~ 

-

; 

.. -,~ , .\ _. )'f~ --.: 

Time limit to begin construction / ..- / 2-' ? 

, 

- ... . 

4 ' 

. 
__ -,._-:,,·· ~. . _. ,_ ... , 

Time limit to comp1ete construction f O - /- ? 8 extended to_ 

Time limit to completely apply water/0 ;/,1/? extended to 

Remarks: to ) 3 
C 
/. 

15!.. 

I\ 

C \j 

1/0 'lo 15 
I ., 

.\ 

.., 

l>:1' .. ~ ', . ... I' 

extended to 

extended to 

~! 321 

,o~ ..,, 'J 
1f lb-

I 

~ 

; 
J 

2.'.~'' "":• 
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. . . . . 

GOVUNC>t 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E. , SALEM, OREGON 97310 

May 14, 1979 

Darrell Padberg 
Box 394 
Ione, OR 97843 

File No. G-6784 

Dear Mr. Padberg, 

PHONE 378-8508 

We have been holding action on your file pending receipt of the 
signed proof fonn in connection with your ground water pennit 
No. G-6296. 

Will you please advise us as to when we might expect to receive 
the signed proof? Failure of the record holder to return the 
document can result in the cancellation of the water right 
pennit. 

Further action will be held on this file for a reasonable length 
of time pending your reply. 

Sincerely, 

Thomas E. Shook 
Water Rights Engineer 

TES/dw 
cc: Marvin R. Padberg 

Rural Route 
Ione, OR 97843 



VICTOR ATIYEH 
OOVERNOR 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E. , SALEM, OREGON 97310 

, Darrell Padberq 
Box 39~ 
Ione, OR 97843 

Dear Mr. Padberg: 

Fil G-6784 

PHONE 
378-8508 
or 
l-800-452-7813 
(message line) 

1982, th 'ater Riqhts Examln r, in the Pendleton area, 
Informed me that the fimil proof survey for your Permit G-6296 
incorrectly locRted the well site. He informed m that he_ would call you 
on that doy to request you to send us a letter indicating this information 
and requestino t t w corr rt 18tf't Riqht Certificate 48296 which was 
issued to you on :July 3, 1979. 

Evidently, the field engineer that conducte the survey ml interpreted n 
booster station for a well. Well 2, as shown on the enclo$ d map, shoulcl 
correctly be di crib d as a booster pump and the appropriate diversion 
point for your permit should have been Well I. If this information 
Appears to be corrPCt, then you should reque t this office to orrPct the 
water right certificate so that it would appropriately show the correct 
location. le will lso then amend thl? final proof survey map to indicate 
this. 

If you have ::iny questions please feel free to contact me. 



ROBERT W. STRAUB 
xxxxxxxxxx 

Darre l l Padberg 
Sox 394 
Ione, OR 97843 

Dear Sir: 

February 13 , 1975 

Your application for a permit to appropriate 3. 0 cubic 
feet of water per second from a well for the irrigat i on 
of 205 . 6 acres has been received along with a map and 
fees of 69.00. 

The application has been filed as No. G-6784 and is in 
satisfactory form for approval by the issuance of a 
permit. 

WO: db 

Very truly yours, 

Wayne J . Overcash 
Assistant 

Encl: Receipt Na. 44740 

G-6784 



• 
. . . . . . 

GOVU NOI 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

May 14, 1979 

Darrell Padberg 
Box 394 
Ione, OR 97843 

File No. G-6-784 

Dear Mr. Pad~erg, 

PHONE 378-8508 

We have been holding action on your file pending receipt of the 
signed proof fonn in connection with your ground water pennit 
No. G-6296. 

Will you please advise us as to when we might expect _to receive 
the signed proof? Failure of the record holder to return the 
document can result in the cancellation of the water right 
pennit. 

Further action will be held on this file for a reasonable length 
of time pending your reply. 

Sincerely, 

Thomas E. Shook 
Water Rights Enftneer 

TES/dw 
cc: Marvin R. Padberg 

Rural Route 
Ione, OR 97843 
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NOTI CE TO WATER WE. 
The. original and fir:,l COi)¥ 

o f this report are to be 
filed with the 

, OR 

WATER WELL Rlt~C E I V E D • 
STATE ENGINEER, SALEM. OREGON 97310 

w1th1n 30 days from the date 

STATE OF OREGON l"I 0 
(Pleasetypeorprint) JANv 1976 

of well completion . (Do not write abov\\'t,6.,tfi-'t) RESOURCES ot!!"'T. Permit 

::ALEM. or-c:-coM 
(1) OWNER: 
Na me 

Address 

(2) TYPE OF WORI{ (check): 
New Well 0 Deepening O Reconditioning ~ 

If a bandonment. describe material and procedure in Item 12. 

Abandon D 

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): 
Rotary ~ Driven O 
Cable O Jetted 0 Domestic D Industrial D Municipal O 

D l)"g O Bored O Irrigation e---'I'est Well D Other ,,,_:;.-.,--------'--------------
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded O Welded ffi"' 

. .l.!t.: ..... " Diam. from .. :t .. /. ............ ft . to ~ .. t .P ......... ft . Gage • .. :i..r .o. ..... . 

" Diam. from .................. .... ft . to .. .................. ... ft . Gage ........ ............ ... . 

.. " Diam. from ................ . ...... ft . to ............... ......... ft. Gage .. ...... ..... . 
,:- ···_···_··_· --------------------------

' J PERFORATIONS: Perforated? O Yes li,-t<to. 
T ype of perforator used 

Size of perforations In . by In. 

........ perforations from ... ................... .......... ft . to .. .... . ... ................. .... ft . 

... . .. perforations from ......................... ....... ft . to ... ..... ................ ... ..... ft . 

. . .... . perforations from ....... .... ..... ........... .. ft . to ......... ............ ... ........ ft. 

(7) SCREENS: Well screen Installed? D Yes !]--"No 

Manufacturer's Name 

Type .......... .................... ......................................... ...... Model No ..... ................... ................ . 

Diam .. 

Diam . .. 

.. Slot size .... ............ Set from .. ... .... ......... ft . to . 

. .. Slot size ................ Set from ........ . . ... .... ft . to . 

. ... ... .... ft . 

.. ft. 

(8) WELL TESTS: J;~~~~b~I~~ 3;ra~fcn~e:e1ter level ls 

Was a pump test made? O Yes ~ If yes, by whom? 

( 
· i_: _____ ~ g~a_l~./_m_ l_n_._w_ it_h ____ ft_._d_r_a_w_d_o_w_ n_a_f_t_er ____ h_rs_. 

Ba iler test gal./mln. with ft . drawdown after hrs . -----
Artesian flow g.p .m . <:. peratu-re_ o_f_w_ a-te_r ___ D_e_p_th"-"a-r-te_s_l-an_ f_lo- w--en_ c_o_u_n_t_e-re_d _ _ __ ·_·_· -f-t . 

(9) CONSTRUCTION: 

Well seal-Material used .. .... .f<J_j-;__T l .:.. ... ",,. : .. P . .. [. . ~'.:.'1- .. ":. .. "i'y l .. 
-"l..1' ' Well sealed from land surface to. ..... ft. 

Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal ........ l. .. 'l. ............. In . 

Diameter of well bore below seal ...... L..f.:: ......... in. 

Number of sacks of cement used In well sea l ....... ~ .. f.-
Number of sacks of bentonite used In well sear ........................ . 

Brand name of bentonlte ...... . ... ..... . ... .... . 

Number of pounds of bentonite per 100 gallons 

of water 

. sacks 

. ... sacks 

Jbs./100 gals. 

Was a drive shoe used? O Yes [B,~o Plugs . ... . Size · location ft . 

_!>1.d a ny strata contain unusable water? O,__Y_e_s.....,.(lt=-N_o _ ______ _ 

_T_y~p_e_o_f_ w_a_t._er_? _________ d_e~p_th_ o_f. s trata 

Method of sealing strata oft 

Was well gravel packed? O Yes c:j<o Size of gravel : . 

Gravel placed from ................... ............. ft . to ft 

(10) LOCATION OF WELL: 
Drille r 's well number 

~ J ,=:- ! ' f! : L- - T. J ') l/ F - -,.v-f~-_ ~• J\,I ~• Sc~tion ~ R . _ __ w_._M_. 

Bear~g and distance from section or subdivision corner 

(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. 
Depth at which water was first found ft. 

Static level 

Artesian pressure 

ft. below land surface. Date I 1. - '1 \./ -

lbs. per square Inch . Date 

I ~ J ( l 

(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of we!J below casing .Jt.' .. '..' .. .?. c ... L/ j -

Depth drHJed 1..../ ,;-.c,-- ft . Depth of completed well '-I ,,- ft . 

Formation : Describe color, texture , grain size and structure of materials ; 
and show thickness and nature of each stratum a nd aquifer penetrated, 
with at least one entry for each change of formation . RepoTt each change in 
position oJ Static WateT Level and indicate principal wateT-beaTing stTata. 

MATERIAL From To SWL 

s ,, -.: I., , ( .. 

.i ,-. , •. 

-, • l t • 

Work started I 'I. - 19 "/ j - Completed 

Dale well drilling machine moved off of well /7-'2'-( 19 7 f 

Drilling Machine Operator's Certification: 
This well was constructed under my d i rect supervision. 

Materials used and information reported above are true to my 
best knowledge and belief. 

[Signed] .... ~.1~~iU;;i'1~~~:;.6l~~;;;~;·····--·· Date ... l .. 7. .... :-: ?~1
• 19 •• ✓- . ~ 

Drilling Machine Operator's License No . ... .. .. 1. .. J.. .J.. .... ... ........ ...... . 

Water \Veil Contractor's CertiflcaUon: 

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is 
true to the best of my knowledge and belief. '-- " I .. ., . 1 

Name J.±. 1 ~'I . l:J. LU· .. < ... .... (l.t.:~.·.l./ ... !-.:.1A .-.. .-t...L...;.~········· 
;Prrson. ft.rm or corporation> ,)Ty':! or print) 

Address .. / . f. ... /1:i .7 .. .. 1.LJ. ........ £.~()..~.-:0:-:t:~.?:: .. .. V ~ .~ ... . 

[Signed] · ....__H-1 ········ /J;~a:":w~ontractor) ....... .. .. . ... . .... ........ ... .. . . 

Contractor's License No . .. 'flf!i .... Date ........ L'!: .... : .. ?:. .~t .. ... ... , 19 .... ?.r 
/llC.:.ll. &OOl'T'l'I\W&• CsiL, r,,..o •- ,.,.,.,,....,,. ..,.n • ....... ~ 



Darrell Padberg 
Box ~94 
Ione, OR 97843 

Dear Mr. Padbergc 

January 28, 1976 G- 6784 

G- 6296 and map .. 



:S:OTl C£ TO \\'ATER \ ·, ~ T U H 
Ttw ong1nal and first ..:v1 .• 1.d : , , , , µort 

'are to be fil ed with the WATER WELL RE~ C E IV ;:. .... 
1 ·ATER RESOU RC ES DEPART:IIENT 

SA LEM . OREGON 973 10 

STATE OF OREGON APR}~ 1977 State Well No. 
(Please type or print ) 

within 30 days from the da te 
of w e ll completion . (Do not write above thilJ1I.l)R RESCURCES se£:Jl'7!.rmit No • •••• 

(1) OWNER: (10) LOCATION OF WELL: 

~ am_e_ ./JL/iRV J N Piii>/3 ... ":.R._ &_· __ _ CountY ... &.i!J...\. '/2 C!~1,I_ Driller 's_ w_e_l_l _n_u_m_b_e_r ________ _ 

:'-_d~.!._'cS~ _ _J_QJ-y c-' 0 {: ("' _ __N_ [:. _\~ -~/; \4 Sec tion :3 !i___...:I_. _j _S R ~___c:~::..:.'t-1.-£-.. _ __ w:.:..:cc.Mc:.:.. 

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): 
New Well 0 Deepening ~ Reconditionrng 0 Abandon 0 
It aba n donment. describe material a nd procedure in It em 12. (11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. 
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): Depth at which water was first found ft . 

Ro tary !tr-Driven D 
Cable O Jette d 0 Domestic O Indust rial D Municipal D Sla tic :.:le:.:v..:ec:.l_~,_~.,&.- __ ......:.f .:..:t._ b=.ecclc::o..:.w:......:.la::.:nc:.d=-=sc::u:c.rfc.ca:..:c:..:e..:. . ......:.D:..:a:..:tc::e ____ _ 

D ug O Bored 0 Irrigation ~est Well D Other O Artesian pressure lbs . per square inch. Date 

CASING INSTALLED: Threaded O Welded D 

•· Diam. from . ..[i" 1-,l.'[Jtfto/ N ~',;. .... ft. Gage 

"Diam. from 

•·Diam. from 

PERFORATIONS: 
T y pe of perforator used 

ft . to 

ft . to 

ft. Gage 

ft. Gage 

Perforated? D Yes ~o. 

Size of perforations in . by in . 

perforalions from . . .... ......... ft . to .... ft . 

.... .. perforations from ..... ... .. ... ft . to ft . 

perforations from . ft . to .. ft . 

(7) SCREENS: 
Manufacturer's Name 

Type .. 

D ia m 

Diam. 

Slot size 

.. Slot size . 

(8) WELL TESTS: 

Well screen installed? D Yes ~o 

Model No ....... ..... . 

.. Set from ...... ft . to 

... Set from . . .. ft. to . 

Drawdown is amount water level Is 
lowered below static level 

Was a pump test made? D Yes D No If yes . by whom? 

. ft. 

ft . 

V ' • Id __ •. ____ _ __,g,._a_l.c../_m_i_n_. _w_ i_t_h _____ ft_. _d_rawdown_ a_ft_e_r ___ _ h_rs_. 

Ba iler tes t gal./mln . with ft . drawdown after hrs . 

Arte_s_ia_n_ fJ~-'-w'-------~-_,g,._ . .::.p_.m_ . _ _____________ _ 
. ' perature of water (0 Depth artesian flow encountered ft . 

(9) CONSTRUCTION: 
Wtll sea l-Material used 

(12) WELL LOG: JC! 
. . , 

Diameter of well below casing .. ....... .. . 

Depth drilled (;: s-() ft . Depth of completed well / / $(' Q ft . 

Formation : De~cribe color. texture . gram size and structure of materials : 
a nd s how thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated , 
with at least one entry for each c hange of formation . Report each change In 
position of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-bearing strata. 

MATERIAL From 

Work st~ ~ _-_ , _'l _____ l_97~ l~ Completed 

Date well drillinv, m achine moved off of well 

Drilling Machine Operator's Certification: 

To SWL 

/"12. 

19/ 

19// 

Well sea led from land surfac e to 

Diame te r of well bore to bottom of seal 

Diameter o f well bore below seal 

in . 

direct supervision. 
above are true to my 

This well was constructed under my 
ft. ' Materials used and information reported 

best knowledge and belief. 

[Signed] .. ~~~ ... /3.-:L-.~ ... .. ..... . Date ... J . .-... :L. .Y ... , 19 . .7/ 
:\'umb~r o f sacks of cement used in well seal 

Ho w was ce rnent grout placed ? 

\\·," a c! nve shoe userl ' O Yes t,ffn Plugs 

m . 

SiLe : loc:1 t1 o n 

sacks 

ft. 

D1 l t anv :, t n\la contain unusable w c1 t~r 1 = Y e_s _~~_o _ _______ _ 

~l tcthorl o f se..J llng s trata off 

\\' as ~ ell gravel pac ked ? C Yes ~ o Size o f g r ave l : 

Gravel placed from ft. to ft 

(Drll){n~ Mac hi~;-o;~J;;tor ) 

Drilling Machine bperator's License No. .. . . CJ. .. l.. .} ... ... ....... ........ . . 

Water Well Contractor's Certification: 

This well was drill ed under my jurisdiction and this report is 
true to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

1 /'" • ? 

Name M-~ . .,r.}.-d.P'c/:.. . rt{ :~, (./ .-/.-)/',!:({;,_~······· .. .. ... . 
/1-erson , f1rn\ or corporation) (~pe or print) 

Address f'. .. '2 ... ,?..Soi, ..... 1JJ.. ..... /:.~r.-L_..c,1'2.y, .. . Cl.y_ ...... ......... . 

[Signed) ···~ ····~i;';;;~;~,;;~;;;;;············ ............. ...... . 

I Contractor's License No . .?.!/. ..... Date ..... ;;J. .~ .. -;?.. .. Y, .. ......... , 19.,2? 

(US.E ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NEC.ESSARY\ 



TOH NOTICE TO WATER W 
The original and first c, 

are to be filed with the 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT. 
• SALEM, OREGON 97310 

WATER WELL REPORT 
STATE OF OREGON 

(Please type or print) 

c 
State Well No. ·········- - ·· ·· e •· ;:::: ····• ······ 

State Permit No. .... .. .... .. . ........ . within 30 days from the date 
of well completion . (Do not write above this line) 

(1) OWNER: 
Name \ . 

Address 

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): 
New Well r:J Deepening 0 Reconditioning D Abandon D 

If abandonment, describe material and procedure In Item 12. 

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): 
Rotary El Driven D Domestic D Industrial D Municipal D 
Cable D Jetted D 
Dug D Bored D Irrigation 0 Test Well D Other D 

(5) CASING INSTALLED: Threaded O Welded 

/ , .: ...•.•.. •. # Diam. from ....... ~ ... .''.."-. ... ft . to ... '.: ." .. 1 .. .. ,L ... ... . ft. Gage .' .~ .. .>.:.~ ..... . 
• • •• • •• •• • N Diam. from ... ......... ... ........ ft . to . ...................... ft . Gage ........ ........... ... . 

•• . ••••.•••..•.• . • # Diam. from ........... .... ........ ft. to ......... ....... ........ ft . Gage 

(6) PERFORATIONS: 
r7~,ve of perforator used 

. of perforations 

Perforated? D Yes ID-No. 

In . by In. 

............... perforations from .............. ......... ......... ft. to ......................... ...... tt . 

.. ............. perforations from ........ ... ........ ............. ft . to .... ...... ...... ........ ........ ft . 

....... ........ perforations from ........................ ...... ft . to .... ............. ....... ... ..... ft . 

(7) SCREENS: Well screen Installed? O Yes ll!r'No 

Manufacturer's Name 

Type ............ ............. ................. ...... .. ................... ........... Model No. . .. ..... ............................... . 

Diam. ............... Slot size ........ .... .... Set from .. ... . ........ ft . to .. ............ ft . 

Diam ....... .......... Slot size .. ....... ....... Set from .... . .. ..... ...... ft . to .... ............ ... ..... ft. 

(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown ls amount water level ls 
lowered below static level 

Was a pump test made? O Yes D No If yes, by whom? , 0/ f)C.t' 
: r ., , ,,._ . I 

Yield : · ........... gal./mln. with ( · .,J ft. drawdown after hrs . 

,er test gal./mln. with ft . drawdown after hrs . 

Artesian flow g.p.m . 

Temperature of water ~ )' 'Depth artesian flow encountered .. ... ............... ft . 

t'- CONSTRUCTION: 
.I seal-Material used .. .. ,!" !:1 .. ' . 1 !.•- I. • • 

Well sea led from land surface to 
I 

Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal L . '-' .. 

Dia meter of well bore below seal I '.'.t' . : '.•_;I 

Number of sacks of cement used in well seal 

How was cement grout placed ? 

in . 

in . . , 

Was a drive shoe used ? O Yes [} No Plugs Size : location 

Did any strata contain unusable water? D Yes lu o 

Type of water? depth of strata 

Method of sealing strata off 

Was well gravel packed ? 0 Yes Qefo Size of gravel : .. . 

Gra ve l placed from ft. to . ft. 

... ft . 

sacks 

ft . 

(10) LOCATION OF WELL: 
County ., Driller's well number 

R. W.M. 

Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner 

(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. 
Depth at which water was first found ft . 

Static level ft . below land surface. Date ) 

Artesian pressure lbs . per square Inch . Date 

(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing 

ft . Depth of completed well 

, . .. . , ( 

Depth drilled 4 '> ft . 

Formation : Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials; 
and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, 
with at least one entry for each change of formation . Report each chan,e In 
position of Static Water Level and lndlcate principal water-bearlnr strata. 

MATERIAL From To SWL 

Work started V •• ·1 if' 19 / / Completed j ·· l. I 1 ' 19 

Date well drilling machine moved off of well •I .. L - ii 19 

Drilliq Machine Operator's Certification: 
This ,well was constructed under my d irect superv1s1on. 

Materials used and information reported above are true to my 
best knowledge and belief. 

[Signed) ... . 1.!:.::.'.~·L ... • .. ~ ~-<C-/ ....... ........ Date .) ..... :: .. : ...... , ,19 .. ." ... . 
(Drl\l'ln& Machine Operator) 

·1 ·"> - . Drilling Machine Operator's License No . ..... ~ .. . :?. .. :: ..... .... ....... ......... . . 

Water Well Contractor's Certification: 

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is 
true to the best of my kno)'ledge and belief . . . 

• •-f J ;/. • ~ • /. I • 
Nrune ... t.!:::.",.~~.,! .... .J.!&-!':! ....... .. f.lv.✓.d.-.t .. .1:. ... 1...t-ZI: .•. :: .. ~,: ....................... . 

(l',orson, flnn or corporation) (Type or print) 

Address /k~.;_.,,~/ :t~~~...a, ....... ~ ................................... ....... .......... .. . 

:,( / 
rsignedJ ••• .;:P.:'.::7 ••••• •••• !~.-.~;·w~ii·c ~~~~;;i~;:i····················· ·······••····· 

Contractor's License No. ':i.':!..~ ...... Date ....... 9. ...... 1. .. L. ........ ... , 19.:~.:, 

(USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY) SP'456.'16-ll 9 



. ,, 
,,. 

, ,_, 9 '[_ Application No. G 

Name 
?"' ✓ I I Darrell Padberg 

Box 394 
Address lone, Oregon q,84 3 
Source of wate-r supply A well 

1 
+ v; b. -p.. h-e o.. 

Use Irrigation o~ J.91 £. 

DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE 
_f. _ ----

,? _3 ✓ 

---- - /1/ G" ~ s ?J f:t. _ 
/1/N ¼ _St ~ 

_ .3. 

0 

.. 
" cs ... 

II) 

• cQ • 

_SW ¼ 6 tc2 ~ -~/ e 
.;;,-

o - ½ SVI/ ¼ C> .s--
- - - -
StU ~ /\~.E'f.{. 

s ~ 

,.. 

~ 
Time limit to completely apply water 18 1=78 extended to 

Remarks: Limitations: l/80d' c.f.s., 3 a.f • 

NC: .¼ 
0 ✓ 

/4 

~ 
0 ✓ 

40 -
,;' 

01' ____ 
1/1- 7 4-

.,,,, 

ie 0 _ 18 
8 v 

_,, 
L 1 9/ ..J? 

7 _,-

extended to 

R E-CEIVE D 
SEPl 91978 

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. 
SALEN, OREGON 



.. 
C, _. .... \ JG. 

' --"I"-
Twp. R ange Sec. 

I s ~"1£, 2 ,~ ( 

2h 
..:).::, .:,·,:-,:.._. 

\.'\' ' '"" 
., 

·.>0'<. ~;) ~ _;,.~~ .... .')( 

. , ...... r-"!;~ .,,.. ·.:.,:-s. 

2 ,, ,. ~, ~ . .... •· 7. 

-~· ) :, \., -~ c)\J 

-

NE~~ 

u>\lo..\. 

3 F F - ~S 

Abstract of Permit No. &-<o2 '16 
~At?.,..TrAL 

Application No. G-(o '78'/­

"PA~~~RC:, 
Certificatt£ ·c EI VE D 

1 Otvf, OR.f 'f T/8i/3 
RtlEA cREif K ,R ,e w•t...L.Otv 

SEPl 91978 
W~TIII RIIOUICts a, 

c te G G /<. M1.IM. OREGON r,r. 

. . ..)j3,v-:, ·,-.. .>'-"::>,~• ·"b C, ~,.Jf-~~ 
~, BESC,R~'P.IOI"i,.. OF LAND·.,T..8->,,.BE -~~W~]'E~ OR:1/tt\()E gr J.U~E 

' " \ .), ; ,:- <-.'. mv~ •A. 1. ' • '\ '"'ti "sw¼ NE¼ iB ;;..~, , .1C',.;F. V.. '-SEl'/4 
NW\1.r. SW ~1.r. SE~1.r. NE ~'4 NW\~ ~:SJl-~1',\ ~E~~ . ~ \~ . l'i,W',r .A'YJ~ ~-p;, 11 ~\'• . ~-l.~ i;,... SW~!ii SE~1.r. 

' .h.t ~ 3;! ~c::.. 'i ,,~ i::>, <\ . f\ ::I Cl. ~ C) .').::, ;... ·, c:c-.'., \\ ~ \ >..·. u, ,c:__ -
J!/~ t/() '/6 15 IO~ 

.,ti 
3f ( ,.~ " ,,~ ' ,>. . , 

Jt)-
- .. .. ...... 

·"' -~c.__ ~ 
~ '.J 

' "' :"--' ~:,:., ~ ~,:~~ - ~ ,.,., l ·-1 . 
·\·..., .c:, 

,,I:'. ~.I', . 'r-- ':>' ,. :i.~, ··•: . ex,'· ~~◊'t:.. .'2 \ ' - j.c:n· <! . ·, 
'--

\ 
? 

•>.I' . ·t: • -;:, 
\--.. .) 1.,,(,. ·' t:, ::.,, IJ>\t.,~'\ .)~ \J '::I..> ~A. • I ' '\,-.;, -. 1.·1 ::-- (\ "" .,,. ~· r - ,.. 

-'"-> ..... 

\ 
,, . 

1 \ 
'\. ~ ,..~ . :'',C,~;,;. . ~i ,'),\ i, <:), ,\-, (.')~,' ' 

_.)_ .3 V,.J 
' ,·, ··•..) c ~ -· ..)--,-O f 

" 

\ ~.! :- ) ..;_) r,.· \. -~ \<..; ~~ \C:.>,.,'4: "'- '-.)~ 4\ "'' -Y~ ~\l). (.61 ;, q i Q 
I 

z ,· ,.:, '>\.'\ 
.. --~"'-~ ' 0- 2:, => u- ·,x~ C. ~ ...... ~c: ,.~ 

1",'),-1. --~\ ,.,~: 2- '\...:;: I\\. \ ,._ ~- ; t.'-.?'?. 
\ . ,,~ ,o \J ~~\~ •,; \ i!,GI'.. ;:,\\, 

• j: !', i-}, Pii~ri~/dat~ c) r- 1 f '...''t] 5 ~ -.::, ~- ::,% ~ :.?. ~ ¼ < 

Amount of water 2. ~ c.~ 

Time limit t o begin construction 

Time limit to compl'ete :con-strttcfibh. f O ~:1_-/'{8.., e~tended to - ~Ji ~ .• JJ.~ '\ ~ ~~ ' 
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690-1 0-GP 7/78 

ST A TE OF OREGON 
COUNTY OF MORROW 

Proof of Appropriation of Water 

DARRELL PADBERG 

of Box 394, Ione , State of Oregon, 97843 
has applied beneficially the waters of 
a well 

a tributary of Rhea Creek 
irrigation of 191.9 acres 

for the purpose of 

under Permit No . G-6296 and that the use of said waters has been completed under the 
terms of said permit ; that the priority of the right dates from 
January 13, 1975 
that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the 
amount of 
2.23 cubic feet per second 

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the well. 
The well is located in the NE¼ NE¼, Sec ti on 35, T. 1 S. , R. 24 E. , \~ . M. , 1020 feet 
South and 300 feet West from the NE Corner, Section 35 

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with t he amount secured under any other 
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second 
per acre, or its equivalent for each ac re irrigated and shall be further limited 
to a diversion of not to exceed 3 ac re feet per acre for each acre irrigated 
during the irri gation seas on of each year, 

and shall 
conform to such reasonab le rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. 

A description of the place of use under the right , and to which such right is appurtenant, is 
as follows: 6. 3 acres SW¼ NW¼ 

3.3 acres NE¼ SW¼ 
38.4 acres NW¼ SW¼ 
21.0 acres SW¼ SW¼ 
0.5 acre SE¼ S\~¼ 

Section 26 
7.6 acres SW¼ NE¼ 

14.0 acres SE¼ NE¼ 
40.0 acres NE¼ SE¼ 
34.4 acres NW¼ SE¼ 
7.6 acres SW¼ SE¼ 

18.8 acres SE¼ SE¼ 
Section 27 

T. 1 S. , R. 24 E., W. M. 

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents 
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true. -

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .... h..4. day of~ ... ... .. , 

19.7 .1. 





-:1 ./ / 

H/[UTENKRANZ, Laurence 3-,· G-gosy 
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